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 The Utah Committee of Consumer Services provides the following list of 

witnesses that it intends to call to testify at the November 3, 2006 hearing: 

 1. Nancy Kelly. 

 DATED this 1st day of November 2006. 

      ____________________________ 
      Paul H. Proctor 
      Assistant Attorney General 
      For Utah Committee of Consumer Services 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on this 1st day of November, 2006, I caused to be e-mailed a true and 

correct copy of the foregoing  Witness List to:  

Reed Warnick 
Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Committee of Consumer Services 
Heber M. Wells Bldg., Fifth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
rwarnick@utah.gov 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 
 
Michael Ginsberg 
Patricia Schmid 
Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Bldg., Fifth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
mginsberg@utah.gov 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 
 
Joro Walker 
Utah Office Director 
Western Resource Advocates 
425 East 100 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
jwalker@westernresources.org  
 
Michael J. Malmquist 
Parsons Behle & Latimer 
201 S. Main Street, Suite 1800 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
mmalmquist@parsonsbehle.com  

Gary A. Dodge 
Hatch James & Dodge 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 
 
Edward A. Hunter 
Stoel Rives LLP 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1100 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
eahunter@stoel.com 
 
 
 
Edward L. Selgrade, Esq. 
71 Leicester Road 
Belmont, MA  02478 
eselgrade@verizon.net 

 

Eric C. Guidry 
Energy Program Staff Attorney 
Western Resource Advocates 
2260 Baseline Road, Suite 200 
Boulder, CO  80304 
eguidry@westernresources.org  
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